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FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS

9.30am

10.00am
11.00am
11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

BORA AKSU

FYODOR GOLAN
FELDER FELDER
HEOHWAN SIMULATION

J. JSLEE

YIFANG WAN

CORRIE NIELSEN

ONES TO WATCH

DAKS

YEASHIN

CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN

BERNARD CHANDRAN

EUDON CHOI
NIAN

JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA

APU JAN

JASPER CONRAN

YULIA KONDRANINA

Catwalks & Presentations
London Women's Spring Summer 14

Fashion Week dates : September 13 - September 17

Definitive schedule

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

See invitation
See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

BFC NEWGEN sponsored by
TOPSHOP

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

The Mayfair Hotel - Stratton St,
Mayfair - W1J 8LT

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ
Hannah Williams, Helen Lawrence,
Renli Su

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

Saatchi Gallery - Duke Of York's
HQ, King's Rd - SW3 4RY

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS

Merit Award

7.00pm PINGHE Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

7.00pm TODD LYNN See invitation

8.00pm PPQ BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 13 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> OSTWALD HELGASON See invitation

1.00pm

1.00pm -> PEARCE FIONDA See invitation

2.00pm

4.30pm -> EKATERINA KUKHAREVA Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen

5.30pm Street, Prince Regent Room -
WC2B 5AZ

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS

9.00am ZOE JORDAN BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

10.00am SISTER BY SIBLING BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

11.00am SWEDISH SCHOOL OF TEXTILES Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

12.00pm HOLLY FULTON BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1ILA

12.45pm KRYSTOF STROZYNA Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

1.00pm JOHN ROCHA BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

1.00pm LUG VON SIGA Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

1.30pm BASHARATYAN V Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

2.00pm JULIEN MACDONALD Goldsmiths' Hall - 13 Foster Ln -
EC2V 6BN

3.00pm DAVID KOMA BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

4.00pm J.W. ANDERSON (WOMENS) See invitation
4.30pm 1205 See invitation



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

ZEYNEP TOSUN

ASHISH

ALESSIA PREKOP

ASHLEY ISHAM

HOUSE OF HOLLAND
TAHIR SULTAN

MARK FAST

RICHARD NICOLL

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

See invitation

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 14 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->
12.00pm

11.00am ->
1.00pm

11.30am ->
2.30pm
3.00pm ->
4.30pm
5.00pm ->
7.00pm

5.30pm ->
7.30pm

ANTIPODIUM

HELEN VAN REES

ORLA KIELY

MARKUS LUPFER

LIZ BLACK

PALMER//HARDING

See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, Prince Regent Room -
WC2B 5AZ

Elms Lesters Painting Rooms -
1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH

See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, Prince Regent Room -
WC2B 5AZ

Central Saint Martins College of
Arts and Design - Granary Square,
1 Kings Blvd - N1C 4AA

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am
11.00am

1.00pm
1.30pm

2.00pm

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI

MARGARET HOWELL
EMILIA WICKSTEAD
KIEV FASHION DAYS

L'WREN SCOTT
YONG KYUN SHIN

EUGENE LIN

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

TEMPERLEY LONDON
UNIQUE
HOUSE OF EVOLUTION

PAUL SMITH

VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL
MARY KATRANTZOU

MATTHEW WILLIAMSON
JONATHAN SAUNDERS

BARBARA CASASOLA

Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ
See invitation
Topshop Show Space

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

White Cube Gallery - 25 - 26
Mason's Yard - SW1Y 6BU

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 15 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
2.30pm

10.00am ->
6.00pm

10.00am ->
4.00pm
2.00pm ->
6.00pm

2.30pm ->
4.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm

SMYTHSON

GRADUATE SHOWCASE

MANOLO BLAHNIK

KIEV FASHION DAYS

SOPHIA WEBSTER

DOMINIC JONES

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, Prince Regent Room -
WC2B 5AZ

Topshop Show Space

See invitation

9.00am
9.45am
10.00am

10.30am
11.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm

ANTONIO BERARDI
ROKSANDA ILINCIC
TABERNACLE TWINS

CHRISTOPHER KANE
MARIOS SCHWAB
ERDEM

NASIR MAZHAR
MARQUES'ALMEIDA
BURBERRY PRORSUM
MICHAEL VAN DER HAM
NATASHA ZINKO

See invitation
See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation
Topshop Show Space
See invitation
Topshop Show Space
Topshop Show Space
See invitation
See invitation

Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ



MONDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

4.00pm JI CHENG SHEME Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

4.00pm KTZ BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

4.30pm PETER PILOTTO See invitation

5.00pm PAM HOGG Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

5.30pm OSMAN Bloomsbury Ballroom - Victoria
House - WC1B 4DA

5.30pm ROHMIR Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

6.30pm GILES The Stationers' Hall - nearby St.
Paul's Cathedral - EC4M 7DD

7.30pm TOM FORD See invitation

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm -> LITTLE SHILPA Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen

4.00pm Street, Prince Regent Room -
WC2B 5AZ

4.00pm -> PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND The Connaught Hotel - Carlos PI,

7.00pm The Mayfair Room - W1K 2AL

4.30pm -> EDELINE LEE Kings College London - The Strand

6.30pm - WC2R 2LS

5.00pm -> HUISHAN ZHANG See invitation

7.00pm

5.30pm -> FAM IRVOLL Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen

7.30pm Street, Prince Regent Room -
WC2B 5AZ

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

9.30am ANYA HINDMARCH See invitation

11.00am SIMONE ROCHA Topshop Show Space

12.00pm THOMAS TAIT See invitation

1.00pm FASHION EAST Topshop Show Space

1.30pm ONG-OAJ PAIRAM Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

2.00pm EMILIO DE LA MORENA BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House, Strand - WC2R
1LA

2.30pm LULU LIV Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen
Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

3.00pm MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF Topshop Show Space

4.00pm MARIA GRACHVOGEL BFC Courtyard Show Space -



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

Somerset House, Strand - WC2R

1LA
5.00pm LUCAS NASCIMENTO Topshop Show Space
6.00pm HAIZHEN WANG See invitation
7.00pm FAD Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen

Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> ADIDAS BY STELLA MCCARTNEY See invitation
12.30pm
11.30am -> TATA-NAKA Canon Cinema & Presentation

1.30pm Space


http://www.tcpdf.org

