

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Spring Summer 14

Fashion Week dates : September 13 - September 17

Definitive schedule

ERIDAY SEPTE	MBER 13 CATWALKS	
9.30am	BORA AKSU	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA
10.00am	FYODOR GOLAN	See invitation
11.00am	FELDER FELDER	See invitation
11.30am	HEOHWAN SIMULATION	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ
12.00pm	J. JS LEE	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA BFC NEWGEN sponsored by TOPSHOP
12.30pm	YIFANG WAN	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ
12.30pm	CORRIE NIELSEN	The Mayfair Hotel - Stratton St, Mayfair - W1J 8LT
1.30pm	ONES TO WATCH	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ Hannah Williams, Helen Lawrence, Renli Su
2.00pm	DAKS	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA
2.30pm	YEASHIN	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ
3.00pm	CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA
3.30pm	BERNARD CHANDRAN	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ
4.00pm	EUDON CHOI	See invitation
4.30pm	NIAN	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ
5.00pm	JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA
5.30pm	APU JAN	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ
6.00pm	JASPER CONRAN	Saatchi Gallery - Duke Of York's HQ, King's Rd - SW3 4RY
6.30pm	YULIA KONDRANINA	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS		
		Merit Award
7.00pm	PINGHE	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ
7.00pm	TODD LYNN	See invitation
8.00pm	PPQ	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R

FRIDAY SEPTI	EMBER 13 PRESENTATIONS		
11.00am -> 1.00pm	OSTWALD HELGASON	See invitation	
1.00pm -> 2.00pm	PEARCE FIONDA	See invitation	
4.30pm -> 5.30pm	EKATERINA KUKHAREVA	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, Prince Regent Room - WC2B 5AZ	

1LA

SATURDAY SE	SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS			
9.00am	ZOË JORDAN	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA		
10.00am	SISTER BY SIBLING	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA		
11.00am	SWEDISH SCHOOL OF TEXTILES	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ		
12.00pm	HOLLY FULTON	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA		
12.45pm	KRYSTOF STROZYNA	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ		
1.00pm	JOHN ROCHA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA		
1.00pm	LUG VON SIGA	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ		
1.30pm	BASHARATYAN V	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ		
2.00pm	JULIEN MACDONALD	Goldsmiths' Hall - 13 Foster Ln - EC2V 6BN		
3.00pm	DAVID KOMA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA		
4.00pm	J.W. ANDERSON (WOMENS)	See invitation		
4.30pm	1205	See invitation		

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS			
4.30pm	ZEYNEP TOSUN	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ	
5.00pm	ASHISH	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA	
5.30pm	ALESSIA PREKOP	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ	
5.30pm	ASHLEY ISHAM	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ	
6.00pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	See invitation	
6.30pm	TAHIR SULTAN	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ	
7.00pm	MARK FAST	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA	
8.00pm	RICHARD NICOLL	See invitation	

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 14 PRESENTATIONS		
10.00am -> 12.00pm	ANTIPODIUM	See invitation
11.00am -> 1.00pm	HELEN VAN REES	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, Prince Regent Room - WC2B 5AZ
11.30am -> 2.30pm	ORLA KIELY	Elms Lesters Painting Rooms - 1-3-5 Flitcroft Street - WC2H 8DH
3.00pm -> 4.30pm	MARKUS LUPFER	See invitation
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	LIZ BLACK	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, Prince Regent Room - WC2B 5AZ
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	PALMER//HARDING	Central Saint Martins College of Arts and Design - Granary Square, 1 Kings Blvd - N1C 4AA

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS			
9.00am	PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI	See invitation	
10.00am	MARGARET HOWELL	See invitation	
11.00am	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	See invitation	
11.00am	KIEV FASHION DAYS	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ	
1.00pm	L'WREN SCOTT	See invitation	
1.30pm	YONG KYUN SHIN	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ	
2.00pm	EUGENE LIN	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen	

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS		
		Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ
2.00pm	TEMPERLEY LONDON	See invitation
3.00pm	UNIQUE	Topshop Show Space
3.30pm	HOUSE OF EVOLUTION	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ
4.00pm	PAUL SMITH	See invitation
5.00pm	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL	See invitation
6.00pm	MARY KATRANTZOU	See invitation
7.00pm	MATTHEW WILLIAMSON	See invitation
8.00pm	JONATHAN SAUNDERS	See invitation
8.30pm	BARBARA CASASOLA	White Cube Gallery - 25 – 26 Mason's Yard - SW1Y 6BU

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 15 PRESENTATIONS		
9.30am -> 2.30pm	SMYTHSON	See invitation
10.00am -> 6.00pm	GRADUATE SHOWCASE	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ
10.00am -> 4.00pm	MANOLO BLAHNIK	See invitation
2.00pm -> 6.00pm	KIEV FASHION DAYS	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, Prince Regent Room - WC2B 5AZ
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	SOPHIA WEBSTER	Topshop Show Space
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	DOMINIC JONES	See invitation

MONDAY SEPT	EMBER 16 CATWALKS	
9.00am	ANTONIO BERARDI	See invitation
9.45am	ROKSANDA ILINCIC	See invitation
10.00am	TABERNACLE TWINS	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ
10.30am	CHRISTOPHER KANE	See invitation
11.30am	MARIOS SCHWAB	Topshop Show Space
12.30pm	ERDEM	See invitation
1.00pm	NASIR MAZHAR	Topshop Show Space
1.30pm	MARQUES'ALMEIDA	Topshop Show Space
2.30pm	BURBERRY PRORSUM	See invitation
3.30pm	MICHAEL VAN DER HAM	See invitation
3.30pm	NATASHA ZINKO	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS			
4.00pm	JI CHENG SHEME	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ	
4.00pm	KTZ	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA	
4.30pm	PETER PILOTTO	See invitation	
5.00pm	PAM HOGG	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ	
5.30pm	OSMAN	Bloomsbury Ballroom - Victoria House - WC1B 4DA	
5.30pm	ROHMIR	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ	
6.30pm	GILES	The Stationers' Hall - nearby St. Paul's Cathedral - EC4M 7DD	
7.30pm	TOM FORD	See invitation	

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS		
2.00pm -> 4.00pm	LITTLE SHILPA	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, Prince Regent Room - WC2B 5AZ
4.00pm -> 7.00pm	PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND	The Connaught Hotel - Carlos PI, The Mayfair Room - W1K 2AL
4.30pm -> 6.30pm	EDELINE LEE	Kings College London - The Strand - WC2R 2LS
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	HUISHAN ZHANG	See invitation
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	FAM IRVOLL	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, Prince Regent Room - WC2B 5AZ

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS			
	9.30am	ANYA HINDMARCH	See invitation
	11.00am	SIMONE ROCHA	Topshop Show Space
	12.00pm	THOMAS TAIT	See invitation
	1.00pm	FASHION EAST	Topshop Show Space
	1.30pm	ONG-OAJ PAIRAM	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Vestibule - WC2B 5AZ
	2.00pm	EMILIO DE LA MORENA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House, Strand - WC2R 1LA
	2.30pm	LULU LIU	Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ
	3.00pm	MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF	Topshop Show Space
	4.00pm	MARIA GRACHVOGEL	BFC Courtyard Show Space -

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

Somerset House, Strand - WC2R

1LA

5.00pm LUCAS NASCIMENTO Topshop Show Space

6.00pm HAIZHEN WANG See invitation

7.00pm FAD Freemasons' Hall - 60 Great Queen

Street, The Gallery - WC2B 5AZ

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> ADIDAS BY STELLA MCCARTNEY 12.30pm

See invitation

11.30am -> 1.30pm TATA-NAKA Canon Cinema & Presentation

Space